
DVDs, CDs and MP3s by 

KEITH BARRETO 
 

 
 

available from 

BLUE MOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN RETREAT 

 

CDs are $5.00 each.  DVDs (@) are $8.00 each.  

 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_________________ 

           Theme:  THE GREATEST  

4428  10/28/11 Friday PM      The Greatest – PART 1 

4429A  10/29/11 Saturday AM      Boys Morning Session (CD only) 

4429B  10/29/11 Saturday AM      Girls Morning Session 

4430  10/29/11 Saturday PM      The Greatest – PART 2 

4431  10/30/11 Sunday AM      God’s Masterpiece 

           [4-mp3 set - $12] 

---------- 

            Theme: BEING A CHRISTIAN IN CULTURE   

4574@  10/26/12 Friday PM       Bow Down 

4575@  10/27/12 Saturday AM       Play to Win 

4576@  10/27/12 Saturday PM       Salt Life 

4577@  10/28/12 Sunday AM       Making a Difference 

            [4-mp3 set - $12] 

---------- 

            Theme: RENEGADE – WHY PLAY IT SAFE? 

4715@  10/25/13 Friday PM       Choose Your Own Adventure 

4716@  10/26/13 Saturday AM       There’s No Such Thing as Magic 

4717@  10/26/13 Saturday PM       Whatever 

4718@  10/27/13 Sunday AM       Why Play It Safe?  

             [4-mp3 set - $12] 

----------- 

             Theme: LION CHASERS 

4861@  10/31/14 Friday PM        Impossible is Nothing 

4862@  11/01/14 Saturday AM        #best 

4863@  11/01/14 Saturday PM        Unlearn Fear 

4864@  11/02/14 Sunday AM        Sometimes You Can’t Just Sit There 

             [4-mp3 set - $12] 

 

 



             2. 

 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_________________ 

             Theme: CATALYSTS 

4992@  10/30/15 Friday PM        Catalyst – PART 1 

4993@  10/31/15 Saturday AM        Catalyst – PART 2 

4994@  10/31/15 Saturday PM        Catalyst – PART 3 

4995@  11/01/15 Sunday AM        #Selfie 

             [4-mp3 set - $12] 

 

 

 


